TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

£1990S

PAPER FEED DRUM

v7iar

SECTION

raris
SECTION NUMBER

53427 365




TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022
CE R YRR
SECTION SECTION NUMBER
A=—7 OB IHAFTUBEL TEEHAOT, €y P BBRTEXLT{ESW.

¥hen ordering items marked % ,indicate the set number
bhecause they are available only as a set.

F2199b% | 53422 365 |

PAPER FEED DRUM

Mo EhER/BARTm Hoss/coMPONENT PARTS o) NAME i
5340 23 23112 AT+ ASSY GUIDE ASSY ]
33,34
5340 23 23212 %awgo ASSY BLOCK ASSY 1
L5, 46
5340 36 510-3 F{=RANw ™S54 ASSY FEEDER DRUM ASSY 1
15,20,35,36,40,42,64
5340 36 530 JP7F ASSY SHAFT ASSY 1
21,24,25
5341 %6 620-1 oW ASSY BLOCK ASSY 1
81,85
5247 36 630 P27+ ASSY SHAFT ASSY 1
79,80, 84 |
1 9670051608 Yo br*bE MEX16 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X16 13
2 90643 NWEH“H™ 3 BES TOOTHED LOCK WASHER B35 4
3 5340 36 515 HibRAN - HOLDER 1
4L 5340 36 516-7 IZYNYYRC-AMN-ZR GRIPPER BASE 1
5 9670051001 YoYbkEt b MEX10 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X10 12
6 5480 23 223 FUARIWE A SPRING 7
7 5480 23 222 cey PIN I
8 5480 23 221 KRN - HOLDER 7
9 90699 U9k M5 U~NUT M5 7
10 5340 36 550 TNYYHO - GRIPPER 7
11 5340 36 555-1 ABWHO - STOPPER 7
12 9670031008 YEUREMILF M3X10 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M3X10 7
13 5290 29 315 FAhS- LOCK COLLAR 1
14 9684050508 FARDI™ M5X5 SET SCREW M5X5 3
15 52300 54 152 AR/} BUSHING rd
16 5340 23 237~1 APYUR®e - STOPPER 2
= "T17 9670061608 YEYREMLE MEX16 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M&6X16 2
18 5290 29 311 nYIP- WASHER 2
19 91630 {1y IR1Z2X15X16.5 INNER RING IR12X15X16.5 2
20 90324036 AP HKT15162RSAST NEEDLE BEARING HK1516.2RSAS1 2
21 5340 23 211 7 SHAFT 1
22 9660060014 TYPh M6 HEXAGON NUT Mé 1
23 9710060008 NYRYNMA™R M6 SPRING WASHER M6 1
24 9411502500 T-N®=-E°2 5X25 TAPER PIN 5X25 1
25 5340 36 540 7-4 ARM 1
26 5290 29 411 hio-5- CAM ROLLER 1
27 5290 29 412 hbho-Z-F11o CAM ROLLER INNER RING 1
28 5340 23 212 Eeu PIN 1
29 5480 23 224-1 Hihe -3 = SUPPORTER 7
30 9410501008 AZeUnovEes 5X10 SPRING PIN 5X10 7
31 90179 OYWhZPTYUFFARI™N M5X8 SET SCREW M5X8 7
32 9721070008 E-NooN E-7 E~RING E-7 1
33 5340 23 231 ARl O GUIDE 1
34 5300 45 243 AR k] BUSHING 1
* 35 5340 36 512-2 k1=l WHEEL 1
36 9411504500 T=-N9~t° 5X45 TAPER PIN 5X&5 4
37 5340 36 517 HiT = WHEEL 4
38 5340 36 518 HMA BOSS 4
39 2684060608 FAZD™ MEX6 SET SCREW Mé6Xé6 3
# 40 5340 36 514-1 mT - WHEEL 2
41 5340 36 H24 hi CAM 1
~k 42 5340 36 513-2 Hi1- WHEEL 1
43 5330 23 113 QWP - WASHER 7
L4 5290 24 127 N BOLT 7
45 90441 T1LAFYI1AWE 70B-0812 BUSHING 0812 1
46 5340 23 232 Irauo BLOCK 1
47 5340 23 233 AI° Yo SPRING 1

103



TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.24).@1.8022

£1990% 3

PAPER FEED DRUM

krva s
SECTION

7Y g VRS
SECTION NUMBER

| 53427 365

kv OREHETTHBELTEEHADT, v PESTEILT{ES N,
¥hen ordering items marked % ,indicate the set number
hecause they are available only as a set.

o £y +ES /SET Mo
" HERES/ PART N

i Eegs]

#HixES/ COMPONENT PARTS

PART NAME
M

ik
Q'

48 91040 INM)-AZY7°I A-M6X1.0 GREASE NIPPLE A-M6X1.0

49 9716060014 E3¥™n*z2 Mé PLAIN WASHER Mé

50 90302004 FiY-bANPHYIN 62037Z7ZCM BALL BEARING 62037ZZCM

51 5340 36 523-1 hé CAM

52 5340 36 521 AN == SPACER

53 9670063508 VaYbhtikh M6X35 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT MéX35

54 90%00 - 5X3X16 KEY 5X5X16

55 9648051014 $323x2% M5X10 SMALL FLUSH HEAD SCREW M5X10

56 9716050014

ES¥“h™ 3 M5

PLAIN WASHER M5

57 9710050008

nhaxy¥vnrz M5

SPRING WASHER M5

58 9672051014 agUhZ2s bk M5X10 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M5X10
59 5341 36 573 ARYp® STUbD

60 5330 24 515 109V 5-3- INDICATOR

61 9642050814 FANIRIY M5X8 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M5X8
62 5290 23 112 ¥*7 GEAR

63 5341 36 522 hé CAM

64 5340 36 511-2 ¥7h- SHAFT

65 5290 26 124 NRPUIZVANN - BEARING COVER

66 5342 36 424 BN - HOLDER

67 5342 36 423 ha CAM

68 9670061208 YEYbm IbE M6X12 HEXAGON SOCKETY BOLT Mé6X12
69 5330 24 522 AZ°pivt SPROCKET

70 5340 36 571 Filb AW - HOLDER

71 5341 36 572 RlbE™ -~ HOLDER

72 5340 87 117 ™A BOSS

73 5340 87 126 A=l SCALE

74 9710040008 M4 arzx Mé SPRING WASHER M4

75 9642040814 FArdx2 MEXS SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M4X3
76 5342 74 211 P Y LABEL

77 5344 21 182-1 NyPWL(FN~-T79%L-) HANDLE (DARK GRAY)

78 5342 74 212 A% LABEL

79 5341 36 632 FFIVP RATCHET

80 9410302008 A7°yyongey 3XZ20 SPRING PIN 3X20

81 5341 36 621-1 7 a¥? BLOCK

82 9642041014 FARI2I™ Max10 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M4X10
83 5340 21 175 AN FPA SPRING

84 5342 36 631 CAPAN SHAFT

85 9410402203 A2°0oovE®D 4X22 SPRING PIN 4X2°2

36 9670081208

ViYybEt bk M8X12

HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M8X12

87 5340 &7 116

YT~

WASHER

88 94670050808 YEYREYILE M5X3 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X8
89 5341 36 613 ARFUSIN AN - BEARING COVER

90 5330 55 121-1 AZ°uyoov SPRING

91 90678 7710 urwh rFul2sc FINE U-NUT FUOZ2SC

92 5341 36 611 P-4 ARM

93 5341 36 612 JFoE°T FULCRUM PIN

94 9710100008 Nryvacr M10 SPRING WASHER M10

95 9660100014 TYr M10 HEXAGON NUT M10

96 9716030014

E39 n™r M3

PLAIN WASHER M3

ENT] B B (N DY JEE) Y DY 6] Y DUCY |V Uy Y PEEY JEEN § N ] JEEN BERY BEE  N  £ y R E LN | e e e ] B e B Y B AN L N T ON RN B N AN PR N T B S

104

(

(.





